
MARKETSTEADYflu 1lyr CA 36i 5.50
CL BOAT 36i 4.00-5.00 mo»tly 5.00
4.00- ctm he CL BOAT 39 iz
10.00- 1.00ctns 3 lyr cl 27iz 11.00-12.00
—MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fill 1 lyr MX Heden 12.
6.50-7.00 14* 6.50-7.00 Tommy Atkins
12* 6.50-7.00 14s 6.50-7.00
NECTARINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns he CA California
Well Matured Early Diamond 96 sz 10.00
80-84 sz 10.00-12.50 mostly 12.00 May
Diamond 64 sz 15,00 72 sz 13.00 May
Grand 64 sz 16.00 72 szfew 17.50-18.00
84 sz 12.50 Mayglo 72 sz 14.00-16.00few
17.00 96 sz 8.00-10.00 80-84 sz
10.00- Spring Diamond 56 sz 17.00
rose diamond 72 sz 14.00 —PAPAYA:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PEACHES: MARKET CA
ABOUT STEADY, OTHERS SLIGHTLY
LOWER ctns 2 lyr trypk CA California
Well Matured May Crest 64s 12.00-13.00
Spring Lady 50s 14.00-16.00 56s 13.00
Springcrest 56s few 16.00 25 lb ctns CA
California Well Matured Spring Lady 56
sz 13.50-15.00 64 sz 12.00-13.50 mostly
13.00 oec 11.00 Springcrest 64 sz few
16.50 3/4 buctns GA U.S. ExOne Empress
2“up 6.00-7.00 No Grade Maiks Empress
2 l/2“upfew 18.002 l/4“up 12.005 C U.S.
ExOne Dixie Red 2 1/4-2 1/2“ ord cond
5.00 2-2 1/8“fr cond 4.00 Spring Lady 2
l/4“up 13.00 2 l/B“up few 12.00 suzie q
one label 2 1/4-2 1/2“ 14.00—PEARS:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns wrpd WA
U.S. One D’Anjou few 70-80 s 25.00 135s
22.00 40 lb boxs AG D'Anjou 90s 24.00
100 s 23.00 110 s 23.00 CL Bose 60s 14.00
100 s 16.00 IS kg entrs SF Packham
Triumph 96s 15.00 —PERSIMMONS:
NO SALES REPORTED ---

Markets
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, June 9, 1993

7.00 8s 8.00-9.00 9s 6.00-7.00 —MISC
MELONS: 2/3 ctns MX Ctenshaw 4s fr
cond 8.00-10.00 Ss fr cond 8.00-10.00
WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns per eta FL Red Seedless 4s
25.00 Ss 23.00-24.00 TX Red Seedless 4s
24.00bulk per melon FL Sangria 12-18 lb
2.50-2.7520-24 lb 3.25-3.5024-32 lb 5.00
Jubilee 24-32 lb 4.00-5.00 Royal Sweet
24-32 lb 4.50-5.00.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES;
MARKET STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctns trypk
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious S6s 21.00
72s 21.00 80s 18.00 88s 18.00few 19.00
one label 21.00 100 s 16.50-17.00one label
18.50 113 s 17.00 125 s 17.00Golden Deli-
cious 72s 20.00 88s 18.00-20.00few 17.00
100 s 15.00-16.00 few 17.00 113 s 15.00

Granny Smith 88s 17.00 100 s 17.00 U.S.
ExFcy Red Delicious 88s 17.00 100s
15.00- mostly 15.00 Golden Deli-
cious 88s 17.00-18.50fr cond 10.00-12.00
100 s 14.00-16.50 mostly 15.00 113s
14.00- WAFcy Red Delicious 88s
14.50 etas celpk NY Comb U.S. ExFcy-

U.S. Fey Mcintosh 80s 17.00 100 s 16.00
120 s 11.00 U.S. One Mcintosh 80s 9.00
100 s 8.00 120 s 7.50 140 s 7.50 VT U.S.

One Mcintosh 80s 8.50 140 s 7.50 NEW
CROP ems trypk CL Granny Smith 100s
few 16.00 NZRoyal Gala 113$ 35.00
APRICOTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 24 lb ctns CA Castlebrite too
few sales to quote Katy #8 fr cond
8.00- —AVOCADOS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns 2 lyr CA Hass 48s
11.00- mostly 12.00 60s 10.00
BANANAS: 40 lb ctns IMPORT BOAT
11.00- fair quality 9.50 40 lb ctns

bagged IMPORTBOAT 11.50ctns institu-
tionalpk IMPORT BOAT petite 12.00
CHERRIES: NO SALES REPORTED
FRUITS OTHER: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE —GRAPES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 18 lb lugs
wipd CL BOAT Emperor 5.00-8.00 NEW
CROP 22 lb ctns CA Perlette 14.00 few
lower Flame Seedless 14.00 few lower
Black Beauty Seedless 17.00-18.00 MX
Perlette 12.50-14.00 mostly 13.00-14.00
few 15.00 few low as 12.00Flame Seed-
less 12.00-13.00 some 14.00 few low as
11.00fr cond 8.00 Black Beauty Seedless
fr cond 8.00-10.00 KIWIFRUIT;

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET WHITE HIGHER. RED
STEADY 4/5 buctns FL IndianRiver Red
23s B.SO one lot 6.00 27s 7.00-B.SO few
9.00 one lot low as 6.00 fr qual 6.00-6.50
32s 7.00-9.00 mostly 7.00-8.00 fair qual
6.006.50 36s 7.008.50 mostly 7.00-8.00
fair qual 6.006.50 40s 7.008.00 fair qual
6.006.50 48s 7.508.00 mostly 8.00 few
8.50 56s 8.00White 27s 8.00 32s 8.00 36s
8.00 40s 8.00 Interior Red 27s 6.00 32s
6.00 36s 6.00 40s 6.00 —LEMONS:
MARKET STEADY ctns CA 95s fr qual
15.00 ord qual 13.50 115 s 25.50 fr qual
19.00- few 18.00 ord qual
16.50- 140 s 25.00-28.50 fr qual
24.00- few 23.00 ord qual
18.50- 165 s 30.00 fair qual
24.00- few 23.00 ord qual
18.50- 200 s 23.00 few 26.50 fr qual
21.00- —LIMES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 10lb ctns MX Seedless
Type 32s 3.00-3.50 42s 3.00-3.50 few
4.50- 48s 3.00-4.00 mostly 3.50-4.00
few 4.50-5.00 54s 3.50-4.00few 4.50-5.00
63s 3.00-4.00 few 4.50-5.00 MISC CIT-
RUS: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ORANGES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etas CA Navel 72s fair
qual 11.00-12.0088sfair qual 11.00-12.00
113 s fr qual 10.00-11.00 Valencia 56s
15.00ft qual 11.0072 s 14.00-15.00mostly
14.00 fr qual 8.50-10.50 few 11.00 88s
13.50- mostly 14.00 fr qual
8.50- few 11.00 113 s 13.00-13.50
mostly 13.00 fr qual 8.50-10.50 mostly
10.00 138 s 10.00-12.00 fr qual 8.00 few

higher 4/5 buctns FL Valencia 64s 9.50 80s
7.50- 100 s 8.00-8.50 ctns 8 5-lb
flmbgs FL Valencia 64s 10.00 80s 10.00
100 s 10.00 125 s 10.00 —TANGELOS:
OFFERINGS NONE —TANGERINES:
OFFERINGS NONE —TEMPLES:
OFFERINGS NONE.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 1-pt flmwrpd cups
NC med-lge 18.00 —CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —MISC BERRIES:
fits 12 6-oz cups GU Blackberries 12.00
small low as 8.00 fits 12 S-oz cups GU
Blackberries 12.00 —RASPBERRIES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT fits 12 6-oz cups
flmwrpd GU Red fr cond 15.00
STRAWBERRIES: fits 12 1-pt bkts CA
med-lge 14.00-17.00 one label 18.00 fr
cond 8.00-10.00 poor-ord cond 2.00-6.00
AIR med-lge 15.00fits 8 1-qt bkts NJ med
10.00.

PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY clns
HI AIR 6s 12.00 —PLANTAINS:
OFFERINGS LIGHT 50 lb ctns CB few
15.00- —PLUMS: MARKET

STEADY 28 lb ctns Ise CA Black Beaut
3x4 sz 30.00 3x4x4 sz 28.004x4 sz 26.00
few higher 3x4x5 sz 24.00Red Beaut 3x4
sz one lot 27.00 3x4x4 sz one lot
24.00- 4x4 sz 23.00-28,00 3x4x5 sz
20.00- occ 26.00 ---

POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS NONE
-PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

June 8, 1993
Report Supplied by Auction

ASPARAGUS: 1.60-2.20 12 OZ,
BUNCH.

BROCCOLI: 12.00-16.00 12-16 CT.
CABBAGE; 4.50-6.75 CRATE.
LETTUCE: ICEBERG 2.00-3.25 6-8

CT., BOSTON ANDREDLEAF 4.50-8.00
16-24 CT.

SPRING GARLIC, BUNCHED
6.75-8.00 40-CT.

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns AZ 12s
10.00 15s 11.00 18s 10.00 23s 10.00 CA
12s 9.00-11.00 mostly 10.00 15s
9.00- mostly 10.00-12.00 18s
10.00- mostly 10.00 23s 10.00
HONEYDEWS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctns CA 5s 8.00 6s 8.00 8s
8.00 MX 6s 7.00-8.00 8s 7.00-8.00 TX 4s
8 00 5s 8.00 6s 8.00-9.00 occ 10.00 few

PURSUIT® herbicide is today’s
best tool for double-crop beans. It
not only deliversthe highest
degree of overall weed control,
it’s alsothe only postemergence
product that combines contact
andresidual activity togiveyou
supeHorcontrol of more than 40
tough-to-control grasses and
broadleaf weeds. Including velvet-
leaf, foxtails, cocklebur, pig-
weeds, nightshades, common
ragweed, giantragweed, sun-
flower, shattercane and seedling
Johnsongrass. Without causing
crop injury. And because of its
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Concrete Is Not 's/J
An Exact Science, Why ''

Not Let Paradise Take The
Guesswork Out Of Itl Pay Only For

What You Usel No Waste - No Overorderl
Definitely Call Us Before You Buy!

Mitch White
Eric R Probst

717-687-0990

cyamamio

Mike Fleming *

**** mmimm

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, June 12,1995-Al7

ONIONS: 12.00-20.0040 CT. BUNCH.
RADISHES: 9.25-14.00 40 CT.

BUNCH.
RED BEETS: 9.50-14.00 15 CT.

BUNCH.
RHUBARB: 9.00-15.00 IS LBS.
HULL PEAS: 26.00-36.00 I 1/9 BU.

SPRING ONIONS: 8.0-10.00 BUNCH
25.

SNAP BEANS: GREEN 27.50-40.00 1
1/9BU., YELLOW 28.00-38.00 1 1/9BU.

SUGAR PEAS: 16.00-23.00 10 LBS.
SUGAR SNAP PEAS; 15.00-18.50 10

LBS.
STRAWBERRIES; 8.00-14.50 8 QT.

FLAT.
SPINACH: 9.00-12.00 1 1/9 BU.

STRAWBERRIES: 8,00-15.50 8 QT.
FLAT.

ZUCCHINI: 7.50 ■/. BU.
PLANTERS: MIXED VARIETIES

2.50-7.00.
HANGING BASKETS: MEDIUM TO

LARGE MIXED VARIETIES 2.50-6.50.
AZALEAS; 3.00-5.50.
FLOWERS: ALL VARIETY FLATS

2.00-
VEGETABLE PLANTS. ALL VAR-

IETIES 1.00-6.00 FLAT.
RHODODENDRONS: SMALL TO

LARGE 6.50-10.00 EACH.
SHRUBS; ARBORVITAE 5.00-15.50,

MISC. SPRUCE MED. TO LARGE
8.00- EACH; YEWS 4.00-13.50
EACH; JUNIPERS 2.50-5.50 EACH;
FLOWERING ORNAMENTALS AND
TREES 4.00-18.00; SHRUBS, BURNING
BUSH, BOXWOOD, HOLLY 3.00-11,00.

POTTED PLANTS: SM. 25-1 50
EACH.

PATIO ANDPOT TOMATOPLANTS:
.3S-.85.

TOMATOES: HOTHOUSE 8.50-11.00
10 LBS #l, 28.00-44.00 25 LB.
HOTHOUSE.

CUCUMBERS: 6.50-9.50 '/. BU.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN AND YELLOW

9.00-14.50 >A BU.
SHRUBBERY: ARBORVITAE, PYR-

AMID AND GLOBE TYPE 5.00-15.00;
BIRD’S NEST SPRUCE AND ALBERTA
SPRUCE 7.75-11.00; BOXWOOD
6.75- EACH; BURNING BUSH
4.75- UPRIGHT AND SPREADING
YEWS 2.25-3.75.

BEDDING PLANTS: ASSORTED
VARIETY OF FLOWERS 1.50-7.00
FLAT; GERANIUMS, DAHLIAS POT-
TED 4-6” 1.20-1.75 EACH: ASSORTED
HERBS AND PERENNIALS 4.50-850
FLAT; VINCA 2.75-7.00 FLAT;
ASSORTED HANGING BASKETS
4.00-7.25 EACH; SWEET WILLIAM
3.75- FLAT.

POTTED GERANIUMS 4-6” POTS
.25-.55 EACH

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
Open every day but Wed. & Sun., 9:30

VEGETABLE PLANTS: TOMATOES,
PEPPERS. EGGPLANT 1.00-3.50FLAT;
CUCUMBERS, ZUCCHINI. WATER-
MELON AND CANTALOPE 3.00-6 00
FLAT.

NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS MON-
DAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY. AND
FRIDAY. 10 A.M.

a.m.
Report Supplied by Auction

ASPARAGUS: 1.50-1.90 LB.
APPLES; EMPIRE 7.50 ■/, BU.
GREEN BEANS. 7.00 10 LBS
CUCUMBERS: 5.00 V 4 BU.
LETTUCE: LEAF TYPES .25-65

HEAD. ORGANIC LEAF .6S-.95 8 OZ.
BAG; ICEBERG .55 .65 HEAD.

RADISHES: .30 .65 BUNCH.
GREEN ONIONS: .28-.4S BUNCH.
SUGAR PEAS; 15.00-23.00 10 LBS.
SNAP PEAS: 18.00-28.00 10 LBS
HULL PEAS: 12.00 ’/. BU.
RHUBARB: 3.50-8.00 15 LB. BOX.
STRAWBERRIES: 8 50-17.00, MOST-

LY 13.50 8 QT. FLAT.
BLUEBERRIES: 15,00-19.00.
POTATOES: 1.50-4.5050L85..1.0010

LBS.
TOMATOES; GREENHOUSE 1.30

LB. UP TO 38.00 25 LBS.; HYDROPON-
IC 1.30 LB.; SOUTHERN 15.00-19 00.

SPINACH: 9.00 BU.
FLOWERING PLANTS. 2.50-6 50
HAY AND STRAW AUCTION SAT

AT 9 A.M

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shippensburg, PA

Average Prices Of #1 Produce
June 3, 5 and 8

Open 10a.m. Mon., Tues.,Thurs. & Sat.
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES; 3.50-5.50 '/. BU.
ASPARAGUS: 1.00-1.35 LB.
POTATOES: 2.50-3.00 50 LBS.

UNCLASSIFIED.
TOMATOES: #2 12.00-16.0025 LBS.;

13.00- 10 LBS.
WATERMELON: SMALL TO LARGE

1.00- EACH.
SUGAR PEAS: 15.00-22.50 10 LBS.
SNAP PEAS: 12.50-23.00 10 LBS.
HULL PEAS: 8.00-11.00 15 LBS.

RADISHES: 6.00-16.00 30 BUNCH

FOR DOUBLE-CROP SOYBEANS THERE'S
ONLY ONE LEADER OF THE PAOL

advanced chemistry and low
rates of application, PURSUIT
offers aresponsible choice for the
environment. That’s the kind
ofleadership everyone can
respect. Andreason enough to
try PURSUIT. See us soon.

CYAMJkMID

issEm
Alwaysread andfollow label directions carefully.
'"Trademark, American Cyanamid Company © 1991

Dealer Nearest You Or For More

Information Call Your Cyanamid Rep.

■wEsac*®1* Mm O’Bryan
814-667-3648

CONESTOGA VALLEY ENTERPRISES

hi-mag AC LIME HI' CAL

Cash Discount Savings on Delivery
For your convenience calls received

Mon.-Sat. until 9:00 pm

1-800-724-3277
Serving PA, MD, Delmarva & NJ


